

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 22-CU | JP-0172 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | |
|--|---|----------------------------------|--|---|---|--|-----------------------|
| Туре: | Planni | ing Case | | | Status: | Failed | |
| File created: | 9/2/20 | 22 | | | In control: | Board of Zoning Adjustment | |
| On agenda: | 9/12/2 | 022 | | | Final action: | 9/12/2022 | |
| Title: | Request:Conditional Use Permit to allow a short term rental of a dwelling unit that is not the primary residence of the hostProject Name:Taylor Avenue Short Term RentalLocation:1633 Taylor AvenueOwner:Brandon CayotApplicant:Brandon CayotJurisdiction:Louisville MetroCouncil District:10 - Pat MulvihillCase Manager:Heather Pollock, Planner I | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 22-CUP-0172 Staff Reportpdf, 2. 22-CUP-0172_600ftMap_090122.pdf, 3. 22-CUP-0172_Public comment.pdf, 4. Bedroom photos.pdf, 5. Neighborhood Meeting.pdf, 6. Taylor CUP Letter_Justification.pdf | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. A | Action By | | | Act | | |
| 9/12/2022 | 4 г | | | | | ion | Result |
| | 1 E | Board of | Zoning Adj | ustme | ent de | nied | Result Pass |
| Request: | 1 [| C | Condition | al Us | | nied low a short term rental of a dwe | Pass |
| Request: Project Name | | C | Conditiona s not the | al Us prima | e Permit to a | ^{hied} low a short term rental of a dwe of the host | Pass |
| | | C is T | Conditiona s not the | al Us prima enue | e Permit to a ary residence Short Term F | ^{hied} low a short term rental of a dwe of the host | Pass |
| Project Name | | C is T 1 | Conditiona s not the aylor Ave | al Us prima enue or Av | e Permit to a ary residence Short Term F venue | ^{hied} low a short term rental of a dwe of the host | Pass |
| Project Name | | C is T 1 E | Conditiona s not the aylor Ave 633 Tayl | al Us prima enue or Av Cayo | e Permit to a ary residence Short Term F venue t | ^{hied} low a short term rental of a dwe of the host | Pass |
| Project Name Location: Owner: | | C is T 1 E E | Conditiona s not the aylor Ave 633 Tayl Brandon C | al Us prima enue or Av Cayo Cayo | e Permit to a ary residence Short Term F venue t t | ^{hied} low a short term rental of a dwe of the host | Pass |
| Project Name Location: Owner: Applicant: | | C is 1 E E | Conditiona s not the aylor Ave 633 Tayl Brandon (Brandon (| al Us prima or Av Cayo Cayo Metr | e Permit to a ary residence Short Term F venue t t | ^{hied} low a short term rental of a dwe of the host | Pass |
| Project Name Location: Owner: Applicant: Jurisdiction: | st: | C is 1 E E L 1 | Conditiona s not the G33 Tayl Brandon (Brandon (Louisville 0 - Pat N | al Us prima or Av Cayo Cayo Metr Iulvił | e Permit to a ary residence Short Term F venue t t | ^{hied} low a short term rental of a dwe of the host | Pass |